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100 skudd LK stevne - Lgrenskog S.S.

Oppdatert: 20.08.2016 kI 16:55

Resultater klassedelt

Klasse A
Andreas Stausland
Songdalen L.K.
Ole Petter Gulbrandsen
Ullensaker J.F.F
Ole Petter Nordli
Eidsberg J.F.F
Ronny Lund
Eidsberg J.F.F
Frode Rundhaug
Nordre Land 1.S.K
Jan Magne Hoel
Kvam S.S.K
Geir Milsteinhaugen
Kvam S.S.K
Terje Hansen
Nedre Glomma S.S.K
Arve Kammen
Nidaros 1.S.K
Carl G. Jgrgensen
Onsgy J.F.F
Jan-Robert Korsveien
Romerike S.S.K
Geir Tidemandsen
Kvam S.S.K

Klasse B
Kristian Andre Guldhaug
Onsgy J.F.F
Paal Ludvik Jgrgensen
Onsgy 1.F.F
Marius Riiser
Enebakk J.F.F

Klasse C
Rokas Abazorius
Lgrenskog S.S.
Jonatan Bjgrnergd Haga
Eidsberg J.F.F
Kristian Ekstrgm
Romerike S.S.K

Klasse J

Filip Rasmussen
Nedre Glomma S.S.K

23(25(25(24| sum:97
25|24 |24 |24 sum: 97
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2224 (21|23 sum:90
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Even André Kammen
Nidaros J.S5.K

Sum:

93

Torbjgrn Hermstad
Nidaros J.S5.K

24

22

23

22

Sum:

91

Klasse K1

Eva Kristin Knudsen
Kvam S.S.K

25

24

22

25

Sum:

96

Heidi Braten
Legrenskog S.S.

22

22

23

22

Sum:

89

Lill Mari @stby
Lorenskog S.S.

23

23

20

21

Sum:

87

Stine Tidemandsen
Kvam S.S.K

21

23

20

19

Sum:

83

Aina Halldén
Ullensaker J.F.F

20

18

21

22

Sum:

81

Klasse K2

Ragnhild Milsteinhaugen
Kvam S.S.K

24

24

23

23

Sum:

94

Solveig Walaker
Romerike S.S.K

21

22

24

25

Sum:

92

Siv Eriksen
Rade J.F.F

20

20

18

22

Sum:

80

Lena Reppe
Romerike S.S.K

24

19

15

19

Sum:

77

Tove Elin Kroken
Lgiten J.F.F

18

20

i5

19

Sum:

72

Klasse U

Tobias Riiser
Enebakk J.F.F

23

22

21

19

Sum:

85

Klasse V50

Knut Leer
Norefjell T.T.

24

24

24

24

Sum:

96

Gjermund Aas
Ullensaker J.F.F

24

25

23

24

Sum:

96

Ole Bjerkland
Enebakk J.F.F

24

24

24

23

Sum:

95

Morten Berg
Romerike S.S.K

23

25

25

22

Sum:

95

Sven Erik Heimdal
Romerike S.S.K

24

25

22

22

Sum:

93

Geir Hammer
Nidaros 1.5.K

23

22

24

21

Sum:

90

Vidar Ringstad
Romerike S.S.K

21

22

21

22

Sum:

86

Klasse V60

Raymond Price
Ullensaker J.F.F

24

23

24

23

Sum:

94

Geir Guldhaug
Onsgy J.F.F

24

24

23

23

Sum:

94

20

24

24

25
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Hans Henry Eriksen
Rade J.F.F

Lars Erik Ruud
Ullensaker J.F.F

Tor Hernaes

Romerike S.S.K
Thorbjgrn Cato Jokstad
Enebakk J.F.F

Jan Egil Kolstad
Rade J.F.F

Age Olstad

Norefjell T.T.

Dag Rune Egge
Lgiten J.F.F

Klasse V70

Bjogrn Haug
Enebakk J.F.F

Tore H. Teien
Enebakk J.F.F

Leif Nordhagen
Enebakk J.F.F

sum: 93
24|23(22(22| sum:91
25(20(22(23| sum:90
20(23|22(24| sum: 89
17 (22|22 (22| sum: 83
241919 (20| sum: 82
19(22(20(20| sum:81
25|24 (23 22| sum: 94
21(23(20(19| sum: 83
17|20|18 (16| sum: 71
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